Stroke harveSter
21-STM400.100
The Kellfri stroke harvester keeps you safe when working in the forest
• Parker Volvo F11 hydraulic motor
• Saw bar from Iggesund
• The delimbing deck can be rotated 220°
• Adjustable stroke of 1 to 1.25 metres
• Cutting diameter of 400 mm
• Delimbing diameter of up to 350 mm
• Color: black/yellow
Its unique well-designed delimbing blades ensures top quality tree delimbing, in other
words delimbing takes place as close to the trunks as possible.
Using a Swedish-made Parker Volvo F11 hydraulic motor, the trunks are optimally cut with
a saw bar from Iggesund. The cut is clean, neat and professional as there are no traces of
any splinters on the trunks. The Kellfri Stroke harvester is the optimal quality solution for
forest owners.
Large delimbing force is generated even with low hydraulic capacity. The delimbing deck
can be rotated 220° to allow processing from both ends. Delimbing blade pressure is
adjustable, the cutting motor is well dimensioned, and protected hydraulics and a robust
design and proven technology guarantees trouble-free processing.
TECHNICAL DATA
Width   840 mm
Width   1150 mm (inkl. leg)
Height   1350 mm
Height   1670 mm (inkl. leg)
Cuttingdiameter  Max 400 mm
Limbing diameter  Max 350 mm
Lenght   2480/3480 mm
Rek. oil flow  50-60 l/min (Free return)
Stroke   1000 mm, adjustable
Valve block  Parker P70
Vikt   600 kg
Accessories
Extend your application with these practical accessories.
21-STM400RV Radio remote control 21-HP8080 Tractor-driven hydraulic system with 75 l tank and 86 l/min at 540 pto.
Adjustable stroke of 1 to 1.25 metres works well for pulpwood and normal timber. Cutting diameter of 400 mm, delimbing diameter of up to
350 mm. Easy speed adjustment.
To separate branches and trunks, the timber is cut close to the machine and the pulpwood at full extension. The timber is concentrated in the
crane zone and the branches in the access road, which facilitates forwarding and protects standing trees from root damage.
You perform the task from inside the cab, and avoid the heavy and dangerous work of delimbing and piling up the wood.
Kellfri’s stroke harvester in combination with Kellfri’s timber trailer with articulated steering and external tractor-driven hydraulic system together
constitute an unbeatable combination both in terms of price and quality.
Kellfri’s stroke harvester can also be combined with the majority of timber trailers on the market with a central beam, cranes and tractors.
The machine is supplied fully assembled, test driven and with oil in the system.
This product has to be assembled by Kellfri’s staff. For delivery information, contact your nearest dealer
See videos
Farming made easy.